
1 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
27 1 2
28 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
32 31

July 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 202331 July 2023 - 
6 August 2023
Monday, 31 July

Wednesday, 2 August

Friday, 4 August

Tuesday, 1 August

Thursday, 3 August

Saturday, 5 August

Sunday, 6 August



2 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 20237 August 2023 - 
13 August 2023
Monday, 7 August

Wednesday, 9 August
Maths Apps (T) - Investigation (Ryan 1)

Friday, 11 August
Essential Maths (A) - Investigation (Roxas)

Tuesday, 8 August
Maths Apps (T) - Investigation (Ryan 2)
Spec Methods (T) - Investigation (de Puit)

Thursday, 10 August

Saturday, 12 August

Sunday, 13 August



3 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202314 August 2023 - 
20 August 2023
Monday, 14 August

Chinese (A) - Listening (Zhai)

Wednesday, 16 August
Italian (T) - Listening Test 
Visual Art (T/A) - Oral Presentation (Pimm)

Friday, 18 August
Bus Admin (A) - Task 1 (Bishop)
French (T) - Listening (Kohlman)
Media (T/A) - Oral Presentation (Reynolds)
Specialist Maths (T) - Test (Lewthwaite)

Tuesday, 15 August
Dance (T/A) - Oral Presentation (Fogarty)
Maths Methods (T) - Test (Maier)

Thursday, 17 August

Saturday, 19 August

Sunday, 20 August



4 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202321 August 2023 - 
27 August 2023
Monday, 21 August

Religious Studies (A/T/M) In-class written stimulus response (All
classes)

Wednesday, 23 August
Maths Apps (T) - Test (Ryan 1)
Music (T/A) - Oral Presentation (Lloyd)
Photography (T/A) - Oral Presentation (Pimm)

Friday, 25 August
Hospitality (A) - Task 1 (King)
Mod History (T/A) - Empathetic task (Powell)

Tuesday, 22 August
Bus Studies (T/A) - Research task (All classes)
Drama (T/A) - Oral Presentation (Johnson)
Maths Apps (T) - Test (Ryan 2)

Thursday, 24 August
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Oral Presentation (Pimm)

Saturday, 26 August

Sunday, 27 August



5 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202328 August 2023 - 
3 September 2023
Monday, 28 August

Anc History (T/A) - Empathetic task (Passchier)

Wednesday, 30 August
Psychology (T/A) - Case Study (Muldoon 2)

Friday, 1 September
Psychology (T/A) - Case study (Muldoon 1)

Tuesday, 29 August
Essential English/EAL (A) - Responding task (McDevitt)
Legal Studies (T/A) - Research task (All classes)

Thursday, 31 August
English/Lit (T) Responding task (All classes)
Sociology (T/A) - Case study (Fairfax)

Saturday, 2 September

Sunday, 3 September



6 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 20234 September 2023 - 
10 September 2023
Monday, 4 September

Wednesday, 6 September

Friday, 8 September

Tuesday, 5 September
Specialist Methods Test

Thursday, 7 September

Saturday, 9 September

Sunday, 10 September



7 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202311 September 2023 - 
17 September 2023
Monday, 11 September

Wednesday, 13 September
Exercise Science (T/A) - Test (Males)

Friday, 15 September
Bus Admin (A) - Task 2 (Bishop)
Chemistry (T) - Test (Morris)
Earth Science (T/A) - Test (Aboud)
Essential Maths (A) - Test (Roxas)
Human Bio (T/A) - Test (Stanhope/Johnston)
Specialist Maths (T) - Test (Lewthwaite)

Tuesday, 12 September
Biology (T/A) - Test (Aboud)
Drama (T/A) - Task 2 (Johnson)
Physics (T) - Test (Goss)

Thursday, 14 September

Saturday, 16 September

Sunday, 17 September



8 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202318 September 2023 - 
24 September 2023
Monday, 18 September

Religious Studies (A/T/M) Film Study (All classes)

Wednesday, 20 September
Italian (T) - Speaking Inquiry Task (Mickleburgh)

Friday, 22 September
French (T) - Speaking Inquiry Task

Tuesday, 19 September
Maths Methods (T) - Investigation (Maier)

Thursday, 21 September
Chinese (A) - Inquiry Task

Saturday, 23 September

Sunday, 24 September



9 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202325 September 2023 - 
1 October 2023
Monday, 25 September

Wednesday, 27 September

Friday, 29 September

Tuesday, 26 September

Thursday, 28 September

Saturday, 30 September

Sunday, 1 October



10 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 20232 October 2023 - 
8 October 2023
Monday, 2 October

Wednesday, 4 October

Friday, 6 October

Tuesday, 3 October

Thursday, 5 October

Saturday, 7 October

Sunday, 8 October
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 20239 October 2023 - 
15 October 2023
Monday, 9 October

Wednesday, 11 October
Maths Apps (T) - Test (Ryan 1)

Friday, 13 October
Hospitality (A) - Task 2 (King)

Tuesday, 10 October
Maths Apps (T) - Test (Ryan 2)

Thursday, 12 October

Saturday, 14 October

Sunday, 15 October
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202316 October 2023 - 
22 October 2023
Monday, 16 October

Exercise Science (T/A) - Lab (Males)

Wednesday, 18 October
Dance (T/A) - Dance Fest (Fogarty)

Friday, 20 October
Anc History(T/A) - In-class essay (Passchier)
Chemistry (T) - Experimental Investigation (Morris)
Earth Science (T/A) - Experimental Investigation (Aboud)
Human Bio (T/A) - Experimental Investigation 
(Stanhope/Johnston)
Legal Studies (T/A) - In-class essay (Borgia)
Mod History (T/A) - In-class essay (Powell)

Tuesday, 17 October
Business (T/A) - In-class essay (All classes)
English/Literature (T) - Creating task due (Bowden, Barnsley, 
Passchier)
Essential English/EAL (A) - Investigation (McDevitt)
Physics (T) - Experimental Investigation (Goss)

Thursday, 19 October
Biology (T/A) - Experimental Investigation (Aboud/Bignell)

Saturday, 21 October

Sunday, 22 October



13 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202323 October 2023 - 
29 October 2023
Monday, 23 October

Wednesday, 25 October
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 2 (Pimm)
Music (T/A) - Composition (Lloyd)
Visual Art (T/A) - Task 2 (Pimm)

Friday, 27 October
Media (T/A) - Production Portfolio (Reynolds)
Psychology (T/A) - Social Campaign (All classes)

Tuesday, 24 October
Legal Studies (T/A) - In-class essay (Tillack)
Specialist Maths (T) - Investigation/Validation (Lewthwaite)

Thursday, 26 October
Photography (T/A) - Task 2 (Pimm)

Saturday, 28 October

Sunday, 29 October



14 1/08/2023 6:09 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202330 October 2023 - 
5 November 2023
Monday, 30 October

Religious Studies (A/T/M) Creative (All classes)

Wednesday, 1 November
Hospitality (A) - Task 3 (King)

Friday, 3 November
Bus Admin (A) - Task 3 (Bishop)
French (T) - Writing (Kohlman)

Tuesday, 31 October
Sociology (T/A) - Social Campaign (Fairfax)

Thursday, 2 November

Saturday, 4 November

Sunday, 5 November
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 20236 November 2023 - 
12 November 2023
Monday, 6 November

Wednesday, 8 November
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 3 (Pimm)
Italian (T) - Writing Test (Mickleburgh)
Music (T/A) - Task 3 (Lloyd)
Visual Art (T/A) - Task 3 (Pimm)

Friday, 10 November
Media (T/A) - Task 3 (Reynolds)

Tuesday, 7 November
Dance (T/A) - Task 3 (Fogarty)
Drama (T/A) - Task 3 (Johnson)
Essential English/EAL (A) - Creating task (McDevitt)

Thursday, 9 November
Chinese (A) - Writing 
Photography (T/A) - Task 3 (Pimm)

Saturday, 11 November

Sunday, 12 November
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202313 November 2023 - 
19 November 2023
Monday, 13 November

Wednesday, 15 November

Friday, 17 November

Tuesday, 14 November

Thursday, 16 November

Saturday, 18 November

Sunday, 19 November
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202320 November 2023 - 
26 November 2023
Monday, 20 November

Wednesday, 22 November

Friday, 24 November

Tuesday, 21 November

Thursday, 23 November

Saturday, 25 November

Sunday, 26 November
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202327 November 2023 - 
3 December 2023
Monday, 27 November

Wednesday, 29 November

Friday, 1 December

Tuesday, 28 November

Thursday, 30 November

Saturday, 2 December

Sunday, 3 December


